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Næstved

 3. Flemming Preuss, Næstved 2                                          Rating: 1949
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 John Hansen, Næstved                                    ½     1747   0.76 
 2 Flemming Larsen, Nykøbing F                             1     1650   0.85 
 3 Claus Schmidt, Maribo                                   1     1915   0.55 
 4 Morten Frank Jensen, Præstø                             1     1940   0.51 
 5 Bjarne Petersen, Præstø                                 1     1655   0.85 
 6 Henrik Christensen, Haslev                              0     2016   0.41 
 7 Finn Stuhr, Køge                                        1     1665   0.84 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      5½/7   ( 79%)  4.75    1971 
   

 4. Bjarne Haar, Næstved 2                                              Rating: 1934
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Steinar Frederiksen, Næstved                            1     1694   0.80 
 2 Tony Bjerring, Nykøbing F                               1     1636   0.85 
 3 Claus Hansen, Maribo                                    0     1884   0.57 
 4 Torben Jensen, Præstø                                   1     1802   0.68 
 5 Uffe Christensen, Præstø                                1     1577   0.89 
 6 Kim Mikkelsen, Haslev                                   1     1768   0.72 
 7 Michael Vesterskov Hansen, Køge                         1     1530   0.92 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       6/7   ( 86%)  5.45    1951 

 6. John Zachariassen, Næstved 2                                        Rating: 1909
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Peter Sander, Næstved                                   1     1635   0.83 
 2 Luca Buono, Nykøbing F                                  1     1556   0.89 
 3 Gert Hansen, Maribo                                     0     1775   0.68 
 4 Mogens Jensen, Præstø                                   0     1797   0.65 
 5 Lars Søndergård, Præstø                                 1     1432   0.95 
 6 Thomas Kjær, Haslev                                     1     1657   0.81 
 7 Toke Leth Svensson, Køge                                1     1474   0.94 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       5/7   (71%)   5.75    1887

 7. Benny Ulstrup, Næstved 2                                            Rating: 1847
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Knud Aksel Olsen, Næstved                               1     1541   0.86 
 2 Knud Frederiksen, Nykøbing F                            1     1299   0.97 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       2/2   (100%)  1.85    1852

 8. Per Hansen, Næstved 2                                               Rating: 1818
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Niels Erik Mondrup Petersen, Næstved                    1     1662   0.71 
 2 Anders Clausen, Nykøbing F                              1     1384   0.94 
 3 John Kristensen, Maribo                                 ½     1749   0.60 
 4 Thomas Wesche, Præstø                                   1     1787   0.54 
 5 Knud Åge Fønss, Præstø                                  1     1491   0.87 
 6 Bo Heine Larsen, Haslev                                 1     1609   0.77 
 7 Niels Steen Larsen, Køge                                ½     1469   0.89 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       6/7   ( 86%)  5.30    1839 

 9. Ole Knudsen, Næstved 2                                              Rating: 1877
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Aage Hansen, Næstved                                    1     1598   0.84 
 2 Jan Rømer, Nykøbing F                                   1     1323   0.97 
 3 Svend Erik Hansen, Maribo                               1     1749   0.67 



 4 Erik Olsgård Hansen, Præstø                             ½     1792   0.62 
 5 Henning Jensen, Præstø                                  1     1500   0.91 
 6 Erik Levin Hansen, Haslev                               ½     1603   0.83 
 7 Claus Bruun, Køge                                       1     1500   0.91 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       6/7   ( 86%)  5.75    1885

10. Peder R. Lehmann Larsen, Næstved 2                                  Rating: 1853
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Mads Kjær Hansen, Næstved                               0     1459   0.92 
 2 Henrik Poul Nielsen, Nykøbing F                         1     1200   0.99 
 3 Steen Dahlgård Jensen, Maribo                           1     1658   0.75 
 4 Peter Thomsen, Præstø                                   0     1614   0.80 
 5 Frede Rasmussen, Præstø                                 ½     1451   0.92 
 6 Henrik Steen Jensen, Haslev                             1     1440   0.93 
 7 Ivan Schougaard, Køge                                   1     1468   0.91 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      4½/7   ( 64%)  6.20    1801 
 

11. Claus Qvist Jessen, Næstved 2                                       Rating: 1852
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 3 Flemming Møgelmose, Maribo                              1     1639   0.77 
 4 Knud Hansen, Præstø                                     1     1660   0.75 
 5 Jacob Westrup, Præstø                                   1     1400   0.94 
 7 Brian Hansen, Køge                                      1     1300   0.97 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       4/4   (100%)  3.45    1869

12. Poul Skovsgaard, Næstved 2                                          Rating: 1830
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Bo Munksgaard, Næstved                                  1     1450   0.91 
 2 Franz Mortensen, Nykøbing F                             1     1017   1.00 
 3 Carsten F. Nielsen, Maribo                              1     1586   0.80 
 4 Bjarne Petersen, Præstø                                 ½     1655   0.73 
 5 Knud Eriksen, Præstø                                    1     1197   0.99 
 6 Ib Christoffersen, Haslev                               1     1393   0.94 
 7 Leif Hansen, Køge                                       1     1146   0.99 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      6½/7   (93%)   6.35    1834 
   

14. Mogens Nielsen, Næstved 2                                           Rating: 1750
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 6 Morten Kjær, Haslev                                     1     1232   0.97 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       1/1   (100%)  0.95    1751
  

15. John Hansen, Næstved 3                                              Rating: 1747
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Flemming Preuss, Næstved                                ½     1949   0.24 
 2 Lars Søndergård, Præstø                                 0     1432   0.86 
 3 Erik Pedersen, Nykøbing F                               1     1949   0.24 
 5 Claus Schmidt, Maribo                                   0     1915   0.28 
 6 Finn Stuhr, Køge                                        1     1665   0.61 
 7 Morten Frank Jensen, Præstø                             ½     1940   0.25 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       3/6   ( 50%)  2.50    1763

16. Steinar Frederiksen, Næstved 3                                      Rating: 1694
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv 
 1 Bjarne Haar, Næstved                                    0     1934   0.20 
 2 Knud Åge Fønss, Præstø                                  ½     1491   0.76 



 3 Ivan L. Petersen, Nykøbing F                           (1)    1086   (R) 
 4 Henrik Christensen, Haslev                              0     2016   0.13 
 5 Claus Hansen, Maribo                                    0     1884   0.25 
 6 Michael Vesterskov Hansen, Køge                         ½     1530   0.72 
 7 Torben Jensen, Præstø                                   1     1802   0.35 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       2/6   ( 33%)  2.40    1682 

17. Jens Engelstoft, Næstved 3                                          Rating: 1720
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2 Egon Hansen, Præstø                                     1     1546   0.73 
 3 Flemming Larsen, Nykøbing F                             1     1650   0.60 
 4 Kim Mikkelsen, Haslev                                   0     1768   0.43 
 6 Toke Leth Svensson, Køge                                0     1474   0.81 
 7 Mogens Jensen, Præstø                                   1     1797   0.39 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       3/5   ( 60%)  2.95    1721

18. Peter Sander, Næstved 3                                             Rating: 1635
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv 
 1 John Zachariassen, Næstved                              0     1909   0.17 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       0/1   (  0%)  0.15    1630
 

19. Helge Hansen, Næstved 3                                             Rating: 1676
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv 
 4 Thomas Kjær, Haslev                                     0     1657   0.53 
 5 Gert Hansen, Maribo                                     0     1775   0.36 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       0/2   (  0%)  0.90    1649 

20. Niels Erik Mondrup Petersen, Næstved 3                              Rating: 1662
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv 
 1 Per Hansen, Næstved                                     0     1818   0.29 
 2 Henning Jensen, Præstø                                  1     1500   0.71 
 3 Lasse Christensen, Nykøbing F                           1     1500   0.71 
 4 Bo Heine Larsen, Haslev                                 ½     1609   0.57 
 5 John Kristensen, Maribo                                 0     1749   0.38 
 6 Claus Bruun, Køge                                       1     1500   0.71 
 7 Thomas Wesche, Præstø                                   ½     1787   0.33 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                       4/7   ( 57%)  3.70    1671

21. Aage Hansen, Næstved 3                                              Rating: 1598
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv  
 1 Ole Knudsen, Næstved                                    0     1877   0.16 
 2 Frede Rasmussen, Præstø                                 0     1451   0.70 
 3 Pawel Drozdowski, Nykøbing F                            1     1481   0.66 
 4 Erik Levin Hansen, Haslev                               1     1603   0.49 
 5 Svend Erik Hansen, Maribo                               0     1749   0.30 
 6 Ivan Schougaard, Køge                                   0     1468   0.68 
 7 Erik Olsgård Hansen, Præstø                             ½     1792   0.25 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      2½/7   ( 36%)  3.25    1565

22. Bo Munksgaard, Næstved 3                                            Rating: 1450
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Poul Skovsgaard, Næstved                                0     1830   0.09 
 2 Josiane Olsen, Præstø                                   1     1000   0.94 
 3 Knud Frederiksen, Nykøbing F                            ½     1299   0.70 
 4 Henrik Steen Jensen, Haslev                             1     1440   0.51 
 5 Steen Dahlgård Jensen, Maribo                           1     1658   0.23 
 6 Peter Christensen, Køge                                 0     1342   0.65 
 7 Peter Thomsen, Præstø                                   1     1614   0.28 



Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      4½/7   ( 64%)  3.40    1500 

23. Mads Kjær Hansen, Næstved 3                                         Rating: 1459
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv 
 1 Peder R. Lehmann Larsen, Næstved                        1     1853   0.08 
 2 Anders Brygger, Præstø                                  1     1084   0.91 
 3 Jan Rømer, Nykøbing F                                   1     1323   0.68 
 4 Ib Christoffersen, Haslev                               1     1393   0.59 
 5 Flemming Møgelmose, Maribo                              ½     1639   0.26 
 6 Brian Hansen, Køge                                      1     1300   0.71 
 7 Claus B. Jørgensen, Præstø                              1     1645   0.26 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      6½/7   ( 93%)  3.50    1627 

24. Knud Aksel Olsen, Næstved 3                                         Rating: 1541
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1 Benny Ulstrup, Næstved                                  0     1847   0.14 
 2 Knud Eriksen, Præstø                                    1     1197   0.89 
 3 Anders Clausen, Nykøbing F                              0     1384   0.71 
 4 Morten Kjær, Haslev                                     1     1232   0.86 
 5 Carsten F. Nielsen, Maribo                              0     1586   0.44 
 6 Mogens Egon Hansen, Køge                                ½     1329   0.77 
 7 Knud Hansen, Præstø                                     0     1660   0.34 
Samlet point til ratingregistrering                      2½/7   ( 36%)  4.15    1467 


